



CANDY CANE CRISPY TREAT

Our latest holiday creation. A crispy rice treat with whole mini marshmallows and refreshing bits of peppermint candy cane. This crunchy marshmallow treat is sure to be a favorite!

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Packaged Treat
JL#	3118390
Item Description	Candy Cane Crispy Treat
GTIN	00850014344948
UPC Case	850014344948
Pack	44
Size	3.4
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.48
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	60
Minimum Run	100
Ti	14
Hi	7
Net Weight	9.35
Gross Weight	10.29
Case Width	13.65
Case Length	10.05
Case Height	6.15



Crispy Treat, Candy Cane

Item # 3118390

INGREDIENTS: MARSHMALLOW (CORN SYRUP, SUGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, WATER, GELATIN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVORS, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSPHATE, COLOR), CRISPY RICE (RICE, SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, SALT), MARGARINE (VEGETABLE OIL BLEND (SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL, PALM KERNEL OIL), WATER, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, SOY LECITHIN (SOY), VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, POTASSIUM SORBATE AND CITRIC ACID (PRESERVATIVES), BETA CAROTENE (COLOR), ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, VITAMIN A PALMITATE), PEPPERMINT CANDY (PURE CANE SUGAR, CORN SYRUP, PURE PEPPERMINT OIL, RED 40)

CONTAINS: SOY
CONTAINS: BIOENGINEERED INGREDIENTS
NO GLUTEN INGREDIENTS

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts & tree nuts.

Pack: 44
Unit Weight: 3.4 oz
Net Case Weight: 9.4 Lbs
Gross Case Weight: 10.3 Lbs



Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY

0 08 50014 34494 8

Lot Code=Production Date

Manufactured by
Janey Lou's, Inc.
550 N John Glenn Rd.
Salt Lake City, UT
84116
Questions or concerns
please call
(801) 798-7504